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                  Pescaraa

                  Your gateway to authentic Italian flavors in the heart of Canada. We take pride in offering a culinary journey where food isn’t just a meal – it’s an experience.

                  More About Us
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        DINE WITH US

        Reserve a Table
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        PESCARAA

        If food hasn't stimulated your senses like sight, smell, touch and taste then you have not experienced food.

        
          
            
              
                

              

              
                
                  Our Story

                  Welcome to our recently upgraded private event chamber, where elegance meets functionality. With the capacity to accommodate up to 80 guests, our venue sets the stage for a wide range of events, from professional corporate gatherings to intimate celebrations like parties, communions, and birthdays. Our space is designed to be adaptable, flexible seating configurations and layout options will help you to create the ideal setting for your events requirements.
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        DINE WITH US

        Gift Certificates
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        STAY IN THE KNOW

        Newsletters

        

      

    

							
			

						


					
	


		
		
	
	





[bookmark: 55831]
	
	
				
						
					
	
						

				
								

      
        
          
            
              
                

      Get Loyalty Points

      WHEN YOU DOWNLOAD OUR APP

      + Earn Loyal Points

      ON ALL ORDERS PLACED THROUGH OUR APP
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      TAKE-OUT & DELIVERY
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			$25
$50
$75
$100
$150
$200
$250


	
			Email to Recipient
Email To Self


	
			Pay with Credit Card
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          1 Guest
2 Guests
3 Guests
4 Guests
5 Guests
6 Guests
7 Guests
8 Guests
Call Otherwise


        

        
          Wed Apr 10
Thu Apr 11
Fri Apr 12
Sat Apr 13
Sun Apr 14
Mon Apr 15
Tue Apr 16
Wed Apr 17
Thu Apr 18
Fri Apr 19
Sat Apr 20
Sun Apr 21
Mon Apr 22
Tue Apr 23
Wed Apr 24
Thu Apr 25
Fri Apr 26
Sat Apr 27
Sun Apr 28
Mon Apr 29
Tue Apr 30
Wed May 1
Other


        

        
          6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
Call Otherwise
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                         About

                        
                          
With the highest quality of seafood and the freshest ingredients, Pescaraa is the best seafood experience in Oakville.
                        

                      

                    

                  

                

              

              
                
                  
                    
                      
                         Address

                        
                          
218 Lakeshore Rd E
Oakville, ON

                          
905-337-0000

pescaraa@rezplus.com

                        

                      

                    

                  

                

              

              
                
                  
                    
                      
                         Working Hours

                        
                          
This Week Hours
 Wednesday
 noon - 10:00 PM 
  
 Thursday
 noon - 9:30 PM 
  
 Fri - Sat
 noon - 10:30 PM 
  
 Sunday
 noon - 9:00 PM 
  
 Monday
 closed 
  
 Tuesday
 noon - 9:30 PM 
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